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54. Hochstadter ADAC Motocross - MX Cup
]
Schiiler A MX Strecke Hochstadt 1,795 km
Freies Training 01.10.2022 08:00
Training started at 8:07:37
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(293) Linus Engelhardt
1 51.142 +3.730 8:08:53.666
2 51.205 +3.793 8:09:44.871
3 50.382 +2.970 8:10:35.253
4 48.864 +1.452 8:11:24.117
5 49.442 +2.030 8:12:13.559
6 48.921 +1.509 8:13:02.480
7 47.412 8:13:49.892
8 51.538 +4.126 8:14:41.430
9 50.299 +2.887 8:15:31.729
10 49.219 +1.807 8:16:20.948
(715) Lennart Lippert
1 54187 +6.548 8:09:23.376
2 53.274 +5.635 8:10:16.650
3 51.859 +4.220 8:11:08.509
4 47.878 +0.239 8:11:56.387
5 48.469 +0.830 8:12:44.856
6 47.639 8:13:32.495
7 48.671 +1.032 8:14:21.166
8 48.669 +1.030 8:15:09.835
9 48.220 +0.581 8:15:58.055
(22) Carolina Haimerl
1 51.132 +2.658 8:09:05.820
2 51.003 +2.529 8:09:56.823
3 50.460 +1.986 8:10:47.283
4 49.362 +0.888 8:11:36.645
5 49.356 +0.882 8:12:26.001
6 48513 +0.039 8:13:14.514
7 48.637 +0.163 8:14:03.151
8 48.880 +0.406 8:14:52.031
9 48.474 8:15:40.505
10 53.115 +4.641 8:16:33.620
(237) Charlie Martin
1 54.080 +1.681 8:09:22.910
2 53.452 +1.053 8:10:16.362
3 52.602 +0.203 8:11:08.964
4 52.399 8:12:01.363
5 52.837 +0.438 8:12:54.200
6 54.098 +1.699 8:13:48.298
7 52.626 +0.227 8:14:40.924
8 57.233 +4.834 8:15:38.157
9 1:02.726 +10.327 8:16:40.883
(25) Vince Bauer
1 1:01.225 +3.480 8:09:37.649
2 59.302 +1.557 8:10:36.951
3 59.886 +2.141 8:11:36.837
4 57.745 8:12:34.582
5 1:01.433 +3.688 8:13:36.015
6 1:01.587 +3.842 8:14:37.602
7 1:00.752 +3.007 8:15:38.354
8 1:06.676 +8.931 8:16:45.030
(88) Emma Eckstein
1 1:10.922 +6.936 8:09:18.600
2 1:06.272 +2.286 8:10:24.872
3 1:04.397 +0.411 8:11:29.269
4 1:06.880 +2.894 8:12:36.149
5 1:04.211 +0.225 8:13:40.360
6 1:03.986 8:14:44.346
7 1:40.744 +36.758 8:16:25.090
Zeitnahme Orbits
Rennleiter
Aushang www.mylaps.com
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